Division break downs Players
winning Players
more winning

Player than Black Champ

Division Stops entries 1stop Discs Status
MPO 11 498 1 10 Champ
FPO 6 42 6 Champ
FP40
MP40 11 153 1 8 Champ
MP50 6 35 2 3 Champ
MP60 7 25 3 Champ
MP70 1 1
MA1 11 378 3 9 Champ
FA1 1 6 1
MA2 11 370 2 8 Champ
FA2 5 23 1 4 Champ
MA3 11 245 1 10 Champ
FA3 9 35 1 7 Champ
MA4 7 101 7 Champ
FA4 1 4 1
MA40 11 77 11 Champ
MAS50 10 50 1 8 Champ
MAS5 1 4 1
MAG0 4 18 1 3 Champ
MAG5 1 4 1
JR 2 8 2 Champ

15 103

Number of Innova Black Discs awarded to players 126
Number of individual players earned at least 1 BD 104
Number of individual players earned more than 1 BD 15
Number of Innova Black Discs awarded to TDs 11
Total Innova Back Disc sponsorship including Finale 155

Black Disc and Plaque art by Ryan Dolan...

WI Tour Champions and runner ups were awarded
full color plages crafted by Chris Brylski using
Ryan's artwork.

2020 WISCONSIN TOUR STATS

All 11 stops

10 stop club

9 Club

8 Club

7 Club

6 club

Aaron DelLair
John Dorn
Shawn Ramsey
Paul Koll

Ben Picard
Michael Holton
Joe Nemec
Scott Burtard
Jayson Blake
Matt Hanne
Issac Fintak
Brad Wendt
Chee Vang
Steve Held
Tyler Kollias
Procknow
Adam Schmitz
Erik Salazar
Jeffery Nycz
Zac Cobus
Don Hunkel
Kao Xiong
Hattie Frisch
Zach Van Eyck
Matt Juedes
Lor Keeb

Paul Bowen
Michael Young
Bob Goyke
Touchella Ly
S\}vendrowski
Thomas Hays
Aaron De Vries
Zac Halback
Hayden Schultz
Nick Derr
Andrew Brown
Tou Pao Lee
Mario Short

Attended more than half the tour club

MP40
MA50, MP50
FA3,FA2,FPO
MA1

MA1

MA1
MA2,MA3,MA1
MPO

MPO

MA1

MA1
MP60,MP50
MA3

MP40
MA1,MA2
MA2

MA2

MA3

MA4

MP40
MP60,MP50
MPO

FA3

MA1

MA2

MA2

MA2

MA40

MA40

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

MPO

Statistics

Total players entered

Total individual player rounds

Total Rounds Played

Number of courses used not counting variations
Number of communities involved

Number of divisions awarded black discs
Number of Tour Championship divisions

Most Players Tourney

DGPT Silver Series Silver Cup (Two weekends)
Greater Milwaukee Open (Two one day)

Lake Superior Open

North Woods Open

Riverside Summer Open Two one day
Wilderness Open Two one day

Most divisions Tourney
DGPT Silver Series Silver Cup
North Woods Open

Tower Ridge Open

Fox Valley Open

Justin Trails Open

Most Total Points ( Point Club)
Steve Held MP40

Paul Koll MA1

Chee Vang MA3

Matt Hanne MA1

John Dorn MAS50
Scott Burtard MPO

Aaron Delair MP40
Brad Wendt MP60

Multiple Stop Tallies

Players that played at least 8 stops (8 - 11 stops)
Players that played at least 6 stops (6 - 11 stops)
Players that played at least 5 stops (5 - 11 stops)
Players that played at least 4 stops (4 - 11 stops)

2,076
4584
27
26
16
19
15

306
259
224
214
161
159

14
14
12
12
12

756
738
721
702
692
681
652
600

22
40
60
91




