2020 WISCONSIN TOUR STATS

Division break downs			Players		
			winning	Players	
			more	winning	
		Player	than	Black	Champ
Division	Stops	entries	1 stop	Discs	Status
MPO	11	498	1	10	Champ
FPO	6	42		6	Champ
FP40					
MP40	11	153	1	8	Champ
MP50	6	35	2	3	Champ
MP60	7	25	1	3	Champ
MP70	1	1			
MA1	11	378	3	9	Champ
FA1	1	6		1	
MA2	11	370	2	8	Champ
FA2	5	23	1	4	Champ
MA3	11	245	1	10	Champ
FA3	9	35	1	7	Champ
MA4	7	101		7	Champ
FA4	1	4		1	
MA40	11	77		11	Champ
MA50	10	50	1	8	Champ
MA55	1	4		1	
MA60	4	18	1	3	Champ
MA65	1	4		1	
JR	2	8		2	Champ
			15	103	

Number of Innova Black Discs awarded to players	126
Number of individual players earned at least 1 BD	104
Number of individual players earned more than 1 BD	15
Number of Innova Black Discs awarded to TDs	11
Total Innova Back Disc sponsorship including Finale	155

Black Disc and Plaque art by Ryan Dolan...
WI Tour Champions and runner ups were awarded
full color plaqes crafted by Chris Brylski using
Ryan's artwork.

All 11 stops	Aaron DeLair	MP40	
	John Dorn	MA50, MP50	
10 stop club	Shawn Ramsey	FA3,FA2,FPO	
	Paul Koll	MA1	
	Ben Picard	MA1	
	Michael Holton	MA1	
	Joe Nemec	MA2,MA3,MA1	
	Scott Burtard	MPO	
	Jayson Blake	MPO	
9 Club	Matt Hanne	MA1	
	Issac Fintak	MA1	
	Brad Wendt	MP60,MP50	
8 Club	Chee Vang	MA3	
	Steve Held	MP40	
	Tyler Kollias	MA1,MA2	
7 Club	Procknow	MA2	
	Adam Schmitz	MA2	
	Erik Salazar	MA3	
	Jeffery Nycz	MA4	
	Zac Cobus	MP40	
	Don Hunkel	MP60,MP50	
	Kao Xiong	MPO	
6 club	Hattie Frisch	FA3	
	Zach Van Eyck	MA1	
	Matt Juedes	MA2	
	Lor Keeb	MA2	
	Paul Bowen	MA2	
	Michael Young	MA40	
	Bob Goyke	MA40	
	Touchella Ly	MPO	
	Swendrowski	MPO	
	Thomas Hays	MPO	
	Aaron De Vries	MPO	
	Zac Halback	MPO	
	Hayden Schultz	MPO	
	Nick Derr	MPO	
	Andrew Brown	MPO	
	Tou Pao Lee	MPO	
	. 54 . 45 200	0	

Statistics					
Total players er	2,076				
Total individual	4584				
Total Rounds P	27				
	ses used not counting variations	26			
	munities involved	16			
Number of divis	ions awarded black discs	19			
Number of Tour	15				
Most Discuss T	·				
Most Players T	ries Silver Cup (Two weekends)	306			
		259			
Lake Superior (ee Open (Two one day)	239			
North Woods O	•	214			
	pen ner Open Two one day	161			
Wilderness Ope		159			
vvilderness Ope	on Two one day	109			
Most divisions	Tourney				
DGPT Silver Se		14			
North Woods O	·	14			
Tower Ridge O	•	12			
Fox Valley Ope	12				
Justin Trails Op	12				
Justin Halls Op	CII	12			
Most Total Poi	nts (Point Club)				
Steve Held	MP40	756			
Paul Koll	MA1	738			
Chee Vang	MA3	721			
Matt Hanne	MA1	702			
John Dorn	MA50	692			
Scott Burtard	MPO	681			
Aaron DeLair	MP40	652			
Brad Wendt	MP60	600			
Multiple Stop 7	Tallies				
Players that played at least 8 stops (8 - 11 stops)					
Players that played at least 6 stops (6 - 11 stops)					
Players that played at least 5 stops (5 - 11 stops)					
Players that played at least 4 stops (4 - 11 stops)					